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List of Faculty Members
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No. Name of Employees Designation E-mail ID
1 |Prof. Y Sreekanth Principal ysk@riemysore.ac.in
2 |Dr.S. Ramaa Professor ramaa.vijayan@riemysore.ac.in
3 | Dr. C.G. Venkatesha Murthy Professor venk_murthy2003@riemysore.ac.in
4 |Dr. G.V. Gopal Professor gopalgumma@riemysore.ac.in
5 |Dr. Malli Gandhi Professor malli_gandhi@riemysore.ac.in
6 |Dr. M.U. Paily Professor mupaily@riemysore.ac.in
7 | Dr. Geetha Prasannan Professor geethaprasannan@riemysore.ac.in
8 |Dr. A. Sukumar Professor sukumar@riemysore.ac.in
9 |Dr. C. Padmaja Professor padmaja@riemysore.ac.in
10 |Dr. Ramadas V Professor vrdash@riemysore.ac.in
11 |Dr. K. Anil Kumar Professor anilkumark@riemysore.ac.in
12 | Dr. Kalpana Venugopal Professor kalpanavenugopal@riemysore.ac.in
13 |[Dr. V.S. Prasad Professor vsprasad@riemysore.ac.in
14 |Dr. P. R. Harinath Professor prharinath@riemysore.ac.in
15 |Dr. G Vishwanathappa Professor viswanathappa.g@riemysore.ac.in
16 |Dr. M. S. Srimathi Associate Professor | srimathims@riemysore.ac.in
17 |Dr. V. Prasad Associate Professor | vprasad@riemysore.ac.in
18 |Dr. P. Tamil Selvan Associate Professor | tamilselvanpitchiah@riemysore.ac.in
19 |Dr. V Chandranna Associate Professor | chandrannav@riemysore.ac.in
20 |Dr. Vareishang Tangpu Assistant Professor | vtangpu@riemysore.ac.in
21 |Dr. Karunakaran B. Shaji Assistant Professor | shaji@riemysore.ac.in
22 | Dr. Shivanand Chinnappanvar | Assistant Professor |shivanandchinnappa@riemysore.ac.in
23 |Dr. T.V. Somashekar Assistant Professor | tvsomashekar@riemysore.ac.in
24 | Dr. Raniprameela Vinagolu Assistant Professor | raniprameela@riemysore.ac.in
25 |Dr. Sujata B. Hanchinalkar Assistant Professor | sbh@riemysore.ac.in
26 |Dr. Raman Namboodiri C K Assistant Professor | raman@riemysore.ac.in
27 | Mr. Santosh Kumar Assistant Professor | santoshkumar@riemysore.ac.in
28 |Mr. Madhu B. Assistant Professor | bgmadhu@riemysore.ac.in
29 | Mr. K Suresh Kumar Assistant Professor | ksureshkumar@riemysore.ac.in
30 | Dr. Sarvesh Mourya Assistant Professor | sarveshmourya@riemysore.ac.in
31 |Dr.S. Nagaraja Deputy Librarian nagarajas@riemysore.ac.in
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List of Officers
SL : . 5
No. Name of Employees Designation E-mail ID
1 Dr. Hanumanthaiah T Headmaster hanumantaiaht@riemysore.ac.in
2 |Mr. ST Singh Assistant Headmaster |stsingh@riemysore.ac.in
3 |Dr. SU Krishna Prasad Accounts Officer krishnaprasad@riemysore.ac.in
4 |Mr. K. Guruswamy Section Officer guruswamy@riemysore.ac.in
5 |Mr. M. A. Shivakumar Assistant Stores Officer |shivakumar.ma@riemysore.ac.in
6 | Mr. Jaiprakash Sharma Security Supervisor  |jaiprakashsharma@riemysore.ac.in
7 |Mr. Dharanesha Senior Accountant dharanesha@riemysore.ac.in




